
Friday. July 17DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30. p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

Se? un
6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
,10.45 .Courtship and Marriage11..0 Morning Matinee11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Tunes
2. Op.m. Pathway of the Sun )

2.15 Concert
|2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend

Entertainment; Radio Nurse: Preventing
Home Accidents; Gardening with George|Dean
3.30 .tisland Rhythm3.45 Tenor Time
4. 0 At the Keyboard4.15 Showcase of Melody4.30 vane Froman Sings4.45 Tommy Reilly (harmonica)5. 0 Variety Half Hour :

5.30 For Younger Listeners5.45 Evening Stars: Les Paul, Mary Ford
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Vocals in Vogue6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Local Artists
» ie Quiz Kids
7.30 Light Orchestras
7.45 Line Up8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30. . Reserved
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10,30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30. Voices We Know
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)19.39 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Pathway of the Sun2.15 The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Over-~
seas News; Weekend Entertainments;
Radio Nurse; Dear Mr. Everyman
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Doris Day and Buddy Clark4. 0 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
4.15 Charlie Kunz
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Music of Today5. 0 Rising Stars
5.15 Nelson Eddy5.30 Felix Mendelssohn’s Orchestra
5.45 The. Keynotes :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 Today’s Rhythm7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 arch of Science
7.45 Paul Durand’s Orchestra8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Mills Brothers
9. O Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Light Variety10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

oo
a.m. Daybreak Ditties
Breakfast it)

0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
5 Feet-Tapping Tunes
QO Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 After Breakfast Melodies

:. 0 Doctor Paul
15
30
Piano Parade: Egon Petrie
Alias Jane Morgan ‘se
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Sad
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Session
1.°0p.m. Second Sitting2.0 Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): |
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;Radio Nurse: Beth Bowen discusses the
Best Weight for the Best Health; Foiblesof the Famous
3.30 Victor Young’s Strings
3.45 The Stars Sing
4. 0 Piano and Violin
4.15 The Weavers
4.30 Blue Barron Group
4.45 Three Suns
5. 0 Variety Show
5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Cafe Continental
Songs of the SeasAdventures of Rocky Starr
Shades of Biue
The Quiz Kids
Doris Day
Trumpets in the. Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightFilm Fancies
March of Science
Horatio Hornblower
With the Stars: Paul Durand,

Peggy Lee, Modernaires, Herbert Ernst
Groh, Eddie Duchin, Jan Garber’s Orches-
tra, Ronald Chesney, Dennis Noble, KilimaHawaiians and Desi Arnaz
10. 0 Let the Bands Play10.15 Sports Preview10.30 Close down

4AZB ene aw.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Musical Allsorts
Doctor Paul
The Evil Lady
Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
Shopning Reporter
Lunch Music
-m. The Stars Entertain
New Releases
Pathway of the Sun
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

Overseas .News; Weekend Entertain-
ments; Radio Nurse; Wool ExchangeAfternoon MusicaleFolk SongsHorace Heidt and his Orchestra
Tino Rossi
Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
Light end Bright
Reserved
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Manhattan
Tunes You Like
Quiz Kids
Time for Music
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Reserved
Let’s Get TogetherHoratio Hornblower
Rhythm on Record
Weekend Sporting PreviewClose down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session3 District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests30 Light Orchestras
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At the Keyboard: John Parkin
Women’s Hour Jp Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen are Doing; In the Home12. 0 Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
yee Lunch Music °

9.
9.
9.
1
1
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2. Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Gift Quiz
7. 0 Hits of the ’Thirties

7.15 Music from Recent Films
7.30 Latin-American Style
7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Song and Dance from Scotland
8.45 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor) ~°

9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 At the Console
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. 0 I Spy10.15 Stranger Than Fiction10.30 Close down

_
a a NO a a

Les Paul and Mary Ford are twe
artists’ who have exploited many of
the latest recording techniques to great
advantage. The use of echo and
multiple recordings has enabled them ~
to introduce new and original soundsinto the popular song. Some of their
best recordings are played from 1ZB
tonight at 5.45 p.m. in the series
"Evening Star."

|
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"Let’s Get Together," with Noel
Robson, when he puts questions to his
team of three in 4ZB’s Quiz Show at
8.45. tonight.
* * *

John Parkin, a New Zealander, isthe featured artist in 2ZA’s "At the
Keyboard" on the air at 10.45 this
morning,

a te ne etme em em etna ana a

JOHN PARKIN (above), the popular Well
ington pianist, will be heard from 2ZA at
10.45 this morning in the programme "At

the Keyboard"
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(JB Overcoats
NEWZEALAND

be both warm and smart
when the temperaturedrops
D.Ba BELTED ULSTEROVERCOATS,
as illustrated, in plain Navys,
Donegal effects, and fancy Eng-
lish Tweedswith overchecks_
From as low as 59/43
EnglishCOVERT CLOTHS in Fawn
and Lovat shades, made in S.B_
Chester style Inset sleeves, fly
front, Silk lined.
Sizes 3 7 S114
Grey Herringbone Tweeds, plain
or Donegal effect, in S.B_ Chester
style
At 810/13/- to 811/9/6

MAIL YOUR ORDER__H.B PAY POSTAGE4

#allensteiv
32 MEN'S AND BOYS' WZAR STORES THROUGHOUT NEW ZEALAND

A.B.28/52


